
No. PARTS NAME

670 Close cover screws

932 Bushing screw

873 Strike alert lever679 Washer 2

927 Alarm sound gear

937 Alarm spring

920 Sound gear

736

1120

1100

1122

1125 Spool

1121 Spool shaft

735 Reel foot

757 Close cover

1123

394 Ball bearing (S126)

1111

1107 Clutchskid

448 Clickbracket

464 Clickspring A

449 Springwasher

302 Star gragwasher

729 Stardrag knob

Driveshaft shield460

758 Handle arm

Handlenut washer451

731 Handle bolt

767 Lock set

Loose sleeve screw779

943 Handle knob screw

601 Washer 1

921 T handle nail

768 Handle shaft coat

944 Handle lock ring

Handle knob（EVA）693

211 Set plate screws

692 Knob cover

1109 Rightplate

Sideplatescrews668
631

411 Castcontrolbracket

755 Castcontrolscrew

463 Cast controlspring

725 Tension knob

392 Ball bearing (S105)

465 Bearingspring

432 Piniongear

468

1106

Yoke

Yoke plate

1021 Yoke spring

412 Yoke ratchet

393 Ball bearing (S128)

435 Clutchleverscrew

1101

1104 Clutchdog

1105 Clutchspring

384 Ball bearing (S6700)

One-waybearing391

437 One-waybearing tube

445 KeywasherB

474 DragwasherB

443 Earedwasher

444 KeywasherA

473 DragwasherA

Anti-reverseratchet1102

740 Driveshaft

745 Driveshaftwasher
743 Driveshaft bushing
742

No. PARTS NAME No. PARTS NAME No. PARTS NAME

215 Cover screw

1108 Clutchleverbracket564 Alarm pin

389 Ball bearing (S695)

440 Spoolshaft nail
438 Anti-reversenail

446 Anti-reverse dog

447 Anti-reverse plate

185 "E" washer

1099741

1124

384

Soundspring plate

Frame

Drivegear

724

761

759

754

936 Bearing ring

Thimble

Thimble spring

Bearing washers

Shaft spacer

Transitional boardWrench

Clutch release yoke

Clutch release bar

Fixing lever
Side part for Release bar

Release bar

Lever wind washer

873 679
185736 927

937564

448 464 449 302 729 460185
438446 447

670
932 1111 1107

1105110411061101435 393 412 2151021 468 432 465 392

411
1109

754

668
755463

1123

185 742 743
740

1102 473 741 474 444 474 443 474 444 474 443 474 445 437 391 384 451

1123 394
757932

735
1124

451 731 767 779

920
1108

754

754

1099

670

670

631

745

758

725

601943
921 724 768 944 693 724 211 692

670

1100 1120 1122

761 759

1125

440
1121

Fixed screw

936

389

1108


